

## Nimmitabel Show Society Inc.

P.O. Box 27, Nimmitabel NSW 2631 ABN: 23 930 717 355

www.nimmitabelshow.com.au

## STALLHOLDER BOOKING FORM For Nimmitabel Show 2020

Exhibitor/Business Name:
Address:
Contact numbers:
Business hoursMobile
Email:
Contact person/s:
Type of exhibit:
<ul> <li><u>Insurance Declaration:</u></li> <li>a) For Business/Commercial Stallholders: Defined as those who are a commercial enterprise and have an ABN. These stallholders <u>must have their own insurance policy</u> with a minimum \$20M Public Liability cover and provide a copy of their certificate of currency to the Show. They cannot access the Show's public liability insurance in any manner.</li> <li>b) For Hobbyist Stallholders: Defined as those who are not running a formal commercial enterprise nor have an ABN and they earn under \$20,000 per year from their stall activity. Those Hobbyist Stallholders who meet this definition and have signed the below declaration are automatically covered under the Show's insurance cover for Public Liability. The ASC's Public Liability insurance does not extend to Hobbyists in any manner for any Products Liability exposure.</li> </ul>
I declare that I am a Hobbyist Stallholder, do not have an ABN and do not earn more than \$20,000 in this enterprise on an annual basis. I am therefore protected under the Shows Liability Policy for Public Liability only. I am aware that this protection does extend to Products Liability.
Signature: Date:
Please Note: Cost of site fees do not cover entry into the Show.

## Please return booking form to:

Ian & Maryanne Renfrey Pavilion Coordinators ianrenfrey@yahoo.com.au Ph: 0411 629 360 PO Box 27 NIMMITABEL NSW 2631